Colonial ?

The Colonial Williamsburg Foundation Williamsburg, VA 23187-1776 www.colonialwilliamsburg.com

Admission, Hotel, and Retail Cyber Deals Kick off the Holiday Season

Special discounts on Colonial Williamsburg Annual Passes, resort stays and merchandise available online



WILLIAMSBURG, Va. (Nov. 20, 2019) – Colonial Williamsburg offers online guests up to 50 percent off Annual Passes, up to 40 percent off Colonial Williamsburg Resorts stays and up to 30 percent off retail merchandise to kick off the holiday season.

Starting at midnight Monday, Nov. 25 online guests receive 30 percent off Colonial Williamsburg merchandise and free shipping on orders \$25 or more at<u>shop.colonialwilliamsburg.com</u>. Discounted items include signature Colonial Williamsburg home goods, entertaining essentials, seasonal décor, gifts and more. These special savings are available through Cyber Monday, Dec. 2, and exclusions apply.

Colonial Williamsburg Resorts guests who book online Nov. 26-Dec. 2 receive up to 40 percent off advance purchase stays at the Williamsburg Inn, Williamsburg Lodge Autograph Collection, Griffin Hotel and Williamsburg Woodlands and up to 30 percent off Colonial House stays Dec. 9, 2019 through March 20, 2020. Guests may redeem the offer using promo code HOLIDAY19 and code HP1 for the Williamsburg Lodge Autograph Collection. Reservations require full prepayment at the time of booking, are non-refundable and blackout dates apply. For additional information and to book your discounted stay

visit colonialwilliamsburghotels.com/packages/cyber-sale.

Then, beginning at 8 a.m. on Black Friday, Nov. 29 and through Monday, Dec. 2, online guests who buy an adult Annual Pass can purchase a second adult Annual Pass for 50 percent off and Youth Annual Passes at 25 percent off also using promo code HOLIDAY19. Annual Passes purchased under this promotion are valid from the date of purchase through Dec. 31, 2020 and grant admission to Colonial Williamsburg's exhibition sites, trades, gardens, daily programs, tours and the Art Museums of Colonial Williamsburg. Annual Passes normally retail at \$74.99 per adult and \$41.99 per youth. For more information and to redeem this offer visit <u>specials.colonialWilliamsburg.com</u>.

These special discounts are only available online and all times are Eastern Standard Time.

On Giving Tuesday Dec. 3, Colonial Williamsburg welcomes donations in support of its core educational mission, which would not be possible without generous philanthropic support. To donate online and for more information, including firsthand accounts on the impact of donations, visit<u>colonialwilliamsburg.com/give2019</u> or call 888-293-1776.

Additional information is available by visiting<u>colonialwilliamsburg.com</u>, via the free Colonial Williamsburg Explorer app, available via the Apple App Store and Google Play, by calling 855-296-6627 toll-free and by following Colonial Williamsburg on <u>Facebook</u> and @colonialwmsburg on<u>Twitter</u> and <u>Instagram</u>.

Media contact:

Anna Cordle Harry 757-220-7571 acordle@cwf.org Joe Straw 757-220-7287 jstraw@cwf.org

The Colonial Williamsburg Foundation preserves, restores and operates Virginia's 18th-century capital of Williamsburg. Innovative and interactive experiences highlight the relevance of the American Revolution to contemporary life and the importance of an informed, active citizenry. The Colonial Williamsburg experience includes nearly 600 restored or reconstructed original buildings, renowned museums of decorative arts and folk art, extensive educational outreach programs for students and teachers, lodging, culinary options from historic taverns to casual or elegant dining, the Golden Horseshoe Golf Club featuring 45 holes designed by Robert Trent Jones and his son Rees Jones, a full-service spa and fitness center, pools, retail stores and gardens. Philanthropic support and revenue from admissions, products and hospitality operations sustain Colonial Williamsburg's educational programs and preservation initiatives.

– CWF –